
THE KITCHEN
Home to

BEGININGS
Feta & Salted Watermelon Salad v gf 
Cobble Lane Coppa & Peach
3 Cheese Croquettes v 
Soup of the Day ve 
Ham Hock Terrine & Piccalilli 
Devon White Crab salad on toasted
Brioche, brown crab emulsion
Brewers Platter for two, a Selection of
favourites 

MAIN EVENT
Fish of the Day
Roast Sirloin of Beef, Yorkshire 
Pudding & Gravy
Roast Chicken Breast, Stuffing, 
Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy
Mushroom & Chestnut Vol Au Vent ve

ALL SERVED WITH
Hisipi Cabbage ve gf           
Fine Beans ve gf           
Carrot & Swede gf       
Yorkshire Pudding                   
Roast Potatoes ve gf

BITS & BOBS
Gordal Olives v gf           
Pork Scotch Egg, Brown Sauce
Platsville Bread & Butter v      
Chorizo & Honey gf

Treac le Tart , Whipped crème 
fra iche , cand ied orange 

Cauliflower 
Cheese

Menu items listed with * can be made vegan on request. We have gluten free yorkshire Puddings and gluten free gravy available on request- please ask your server.
Please advise your server if you have any allergies or require information on ingredients used in our dishes. All prices include VAT at the present rate. Menu is subject to change.

Love Lane Brewery • Higsons Brewery
Turncoat Gin Distillery

£9.50
£10.50
£8.50
£6.50
£7.50
£9.50

£4.50
£4.50  
£3.50  
£9.50

Market price
£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

Add a side of cauliflower
cheese (v) for £6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£18.50

DESSERTS

White choco late cremeux, 
caramel i sed wh ite choc , haze lnuts
C l otted Cream Cheesecake,
Strawberry compote
Wookey Ho le Cheddar , Park in ,
Chutney £8.00
Affogato gf £6.00




